Technical data

braun

WALZLAGER

UKP 213+H23.

Befestigung auf der
Welle

h (mm)

Material Lagereinsatz

e (mm)

Tragzahlen in kN dyn.
d (mm)

b (mm)

w (mm)

a (mm)

L (mm)
Befestigungsschraube
Gehause
Temperaturbereich
S2 (mm)

Tragzahlen in kN stat.
Gehausematerial

g (mm)

S1 (mm)
Stahlblechschutzkapp
e

Spannhtlsenbefestigu

ng

76,2
Walzlagerstahl
100Cr6
203
57,5
60

70

150
265

65

M 20

-25°C bis 120°C

28

40

Grauguss

27

25
Geha?useeinheiten
sind auf Anfrage mit
Stahl- blec

Brand: EBS

S

Friedrich Braun GmbH - Geister Landweg 15 - D-48153 Minster
Phone +49 (0)251 987 22 111 - info@braun-waelzlager.de - www.braun-waelzlager.de


tel:+49 (0)251 987 22 111
mailto:info@braun-waelzlager.de
www.braun-waelzlager.de
http://www.tcpdf.org

